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	Day No.
	Date
	Giving 

	1
	Mon 30th Nov
	Dried pasta and jars of sauce 

	2
	Tues 1st Dec
	Beans 

	3
	Wed 2nd Dec
	Custard and rice pudding 

	4
	Thurs 3rd Dec
	Noodles

	5
	Fri 4th Dec
	Sweet treats

	6
	Mon 7th Dec
	Soup

	7
	Tues 8th Dec
	Biscuits 

	8
	Wed 9th Dec
	Tinned veg 

	9
	Thurs 10th Dec
	Rice 

	10
	Fri 11th Dec
	Tinned meat/fish 

	11
	Mon 14th Dec
	Ready meals 

	12
	Tues 15th Dec 
	Tinned fruit 



